LOT 12 SOUTH CAROLINA STATE
PROJECTOR SCREENS CONTRACT # 4400001205
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER STATUS
2013 S.C.
STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE  WEB SITE LINKS
MANUAL SCREENS WALL OR CEILING MOUNT
CONSORT MANUAL SCREEN (WHITE OCTAGONAL
STEEL HOUSING) http://vutec.com/consort_manual.html
1:1 FORMAT
50" x 50" CM050-050MWW NEW $55
60" x 60" CM060-060MWW NEW $63
70" x 70" CM070-070MWW NEW $74
80" x 80" CM084-084MWW NEW $125
96" x 96" CM096-096MWW NEW $155
WALL MOUNT BRACKET
Wall Mount 6" Bracket EVWB6 CONTINUES $17
Wall Mount 14" to 24" Bracket EVWB1424 NEW $29
CONSORT MANUAL SCREEN DELUXE (WHITE
SQUARE STEEL HOUSING) http://vutec.com/consort_deluxe.html
4:3 FORMAT
48" x 64" CMD048-064MWW NEW $98
54" x 72" CMD054-072MWW NEW $114
60" x 80" CMD060-080MWW NEW $105
72" x 96" CMD072-096MWW NEW $136
84" x 112" CMD084-112MWW NEW $243
90" x 120" CMD090-120MWW NEW $349
16:9 FORMAT
39" x 70" CMD039-070MWW NEW $130
45" x 80" CMD045-080MWW NEW $144
54" x 96" CMD054-096MWW NEW $160
61" x 109" CMD061-109MWW NEW $176
PORTABLE SCREENS
CONSORT TRIPOD SCREENS http://vutec.com/consort tripod series.htmlp _ p _
1:1 FORMAT
50" x 50" CT050-050MWB NEW $84
60" x 60" CT060-060MWB NEW $98
70" x 70" CT070-070MWB NEW $103
80" x 80" CT080-080MWB NEW $119
84" x 84" CT084-084MWB NEW $128
96" x 96" CT096-096MWB NEW $149
16:9 FORMAT
45" x 80" CT045-080MWB NEW $103
54" x 96" CT054-096MWB NEW $119
NYLON CARRYING BAG
For 50" wide screens VCB5050 NEW $29
For 60" wide screens VCB6060 NEW $29
For 70" wide screens VCB7070 NEW $29
For 80" wide screens VCB8080 NEW $29
For 84" wide screens VCB8484 NEW $29
For 96" wide screens VCB9696 NEW $31
CONSORT PORTA-VU RISER (PULL OUT
TELESCOPIC BAR) http://vutec.com/consort_porta_vu_riser.html
4:3 FORMAT
36" x 48" CPR036-048MWB NEW $189
48" x 64" CPR048-064MWB NEW $199
60" x 80" CPR060-080MWB NEW $209
16:9 FORMAT
34" x 60" CPR034-060MWB NEW $189
39" x 70" CPR039-070MWB NEW $199
45" x 80" CPR045-080MWB NEW $209
16:10 FORMAT
38" x 60" CPR038-060MWB NEW $189
44" x 70" CPR044-070MWB NEW $199
50" x 80" CPR050-080MWB NEW $209
CONSORT PORTA-VU TRAVELLER (PULL OUT
SCISSOR MECHANISM) http://vutec.com/consort_porta_vu_traveller.html
4:3 FORMAT
36" x 48" CPT036-048MWB NEW $309
48" x 64" CPT048-064MWB NEW $349
60" x 80" CPT060-080MWB NEW $486
16:9 FORMAT
34" x 60" CPT034-060MWB NEW $349
39" x 70" CPT039-070MWB NEW $417
45" x 80" CPT045-080MWB NEW $486
16:10 FORMAT
38"X60" CPT038-060MWB NEW $349
44"X70" CPT044-070MWB NEW $417
50"X80" CPR050-080MWB NEW $486
ACCESSORIES http://vutec.com/presentationaccessories.html
LASER POINTER
MP1800 MP1800 CONTINUES $13
4 IN 1 WIRELESS PRESENTER
VWP200 VWP200 NEW $65
CARTS http://vutec.com/metalfurniture.html
ADJUSTABLE OHP CARTS
SIT DOWN SYTLE SIT DOWN SYTLE CONTINUES
VOPC2129E VOPC2129E CONTINUES $157
MULTI FUNCTION CARTS
VMFC26E VMFC26E CONTINUES $123
ADJUSTABLE MULTI FUNCTION CARTS
VMFC4226E VMFC4226E CONTINUES $170
WIDE BODY CARTS
VWBC44E VWBC44E CONTINUES $181
CARTS ACCESSORIES
VWHSB12 VWHSB12 NEW $25
VWRSB12 VWRSB12 NEW $25
VWM3222 VWM3222 NEW $39
WIDE BODY FLAT PANEL CART 44" HIGH
VFPC4418E VFPC4418E CONTINUES $299
VFPCAB4418E VFPCAB4418E CONTINUES $389
V4418E-SHELF V4418E-SHELF CONTINUES $76
ADJUSTABLE FLAT PANEL CARTS
VFPC5434E VFPC5434E CONTINUES $324
VFPCAB5434E VFPCAB5434E CONTINUES $468
VFP5434-SHELF VFP5434-SHELF CONTINUES $84VFP5434 SHELF VFP5434 SHELF CONTINUES $84
FLAT PANEL CARTS 44" HIGH
VFPC4420E VFPC4420E CONTINUES $522
VFPCAB5434E VFPCAB5434E CONTINUES $674
V4420E-SHELF V4420E-SHELF CONTINUES $97
ECONOPRO EASEL
EVUE EVUE CONTINUES $114
FIXED FRAME WALL SCREEN
VU EASY FIXED FRAME SCREENS http://vutec.com/vu_easy.html
4:3 FORMAT (Bright White-BW)
50.50" x 67.25" EZ050-067BW NEW $523
60" x 80" EZ060-080BW NEW $688
72" x 96" EZ072-096BW NEW $733
86.25" x 115.25" EZ086-0115BW NEW $844
96" x 128" EZ096-128BW NEW $898
108" x 144" EZ108-144BW NEW $960
16:9 FORMAT (Bright White-BW)
45" x 80" EZ045-080BW NEW $679
50.50" x 89.75" EZ050-089BW NEW $713
54" x 96" EZ054-096BW NEW $733
60" x 107" EZ060-107BW NEW $844
65" x 116" EZ065-116BW NEW $865
72" x 128" EZ072-128BW NEW $898
78" x 138.50" EZ078-138BW NEW $980
92.50" x 164.75" EZ092-164BW NEW $1,247
98" x 174.25" EZ098-174BW NEW $1,398
107.75" x 191.75" EZ107-191BW NEW $1,691
113" x 201" EZ113-201BW NEW $1,860
16:10 FORMAT (Bright White-BW)
50" x 80" EZ050-080BW NEW $679
56" x 89.75" EZ056-089BW NEW $713
60" x 96" EZ060-096BW NEW $733
67" x 107" EZ067-107BW NEW $844
72.50" x 116" EZ072-116BW NEW $865
80" x 128" EZ080-128BW NEW $898
86" x 138.50" EZ086-138BW NEW $980
103" x 164.75" EZ103-164BW NEW $1,247
109" x 174.25" EZ109-174BW NEW $1,398
120" x 191.75" EZ120-191BW NEW $1,691
126" x 201" EZ126-201BW NEW $1,860
SILVERSTAR ACTIVE 2D/3D HD SCREEN http://vutec.com/silverstar3da.html
4:3 FORMAT
43.25" x 57.50" SST043-057BVF NEW $927
46.75" x 62.25" SST046-062BVF NEW $1,038
50.50" x 67.25" SST050-067BVF NEW $1,120
59" x 78.50" SST059-078BVF NEW $1,676
71" x 94.75" SST071-094BVF NEW $2,160
16:9 FORMAT
45" x 80" SST045-080BVF NEW $1,297
50.50" x 89.75" SST050-089BVF NEW $1,593
54" x 96" SST054-096BVF NEW $1,803
59" x 105" SST059-105BVF NEW $2,191
65" x 116" SST065-116BVF NEW $2,583
71" x 126" SST071-126BVF NEW $2,867
16:10 FORMAT
50" x 80" SST050-080BVF NEW $1,297
56" x 89.75" SST056-089BVF NEW $1,593
59" x 94" SST059-094BVF NEW $1,803
65.75" x 105" SST065-105BVF NEW $2,191
71" x 126 25" SST071-113BVF NEW $2 86771  x 126.25 SST071-113BVF NEW $2,867
1:1 FORMAT
48" X 48" SST048-048BVF NEW $865
59" X 59" SST060-060BVF NEW $1,289
71" X 71" SST071-071BVF NEW $1,634
RETRACTABLE MOTORIZED SCREENS
LECTRIC I WALL OR CEILING MOUNT (MATTE
WHITE SCREEN, WHITE HOUSING, 110V) http://vutec.com/lectric-I.html
4:3 FORMAT
43.25" x 57.50" L1043-057MWW1 NEW $678
46.75" x 62.25" L1046-062MWW1 NEW $687
50.50" x 67.25" L1050-067MWW1 NEW $699
60" x 80" L1060-080MWW1 NEW $749
72" x 96" L1072-096MWW1 NEW $782
86.25" x 115.25" L1086-0115MWW1 NEW $819
90" x 120" L1090-0120MWW1 NEW $855
96" x 128" L1096-0128MWW1 NEW $905
108" x 144" L1108-144MWW1 NEW $967
16:9 FORMAT
45" x 80" L1045-080MWW1 NEW $749
50.50" x89.75" L1050-089MWW1 NEW $765
54" x 96" L1054-096MWW1 NEW $782
60" x 107" L1060-107MWW1 NEW $819
65" x 116" L1065-116MWW1 NEW $868
72" x 128" L1072-128MWW1 NEW $905
78" x 138.50" L1078-138MWW1 NEW $942
16:10 FORMAT
50" x 80" L1050-080MWW1 NEW $749
56" x 89.75" L1056-089MWW1 NEW $765
60" x 96" L1060-096MWW1 NEW $782
67" x 107" L1067-107MWW1 NEW $819
72.50" x 116" L1072-116MWW1 NEW $868
80" x 128" L1080-128MWW1 NEW $905
86.50" x 138.50" L1086-138MWW1 NEW $942
LECTRIC I RF WALL OR CEILING MOUNT (MATTE
WHITE SCREEN, RF REMOTE CONTROL INCL.,
WHITE HOUSING, 110V) http://vutec.com/lectric-I-rf.html
4:3 FORMAT
43.25" x 57.50" L1RF043-057MWW1 NEW $856
46.75" x 62.25" L1RF046-062MWW1 NEW $873
50.50" x 67.25" L1RF050-067MWW1 NEW $877
60" x 80" L1RF060-080MWW1 NEW $939
72" x 96" L1RF072-096MWW1 NEW $968
86.25" x 115.25" L1RF086-115MWW1 NEW $1,010
90" x 120" L1RF090-120MWW1 NEW $1,050
96" x 128" L1RF096-128MWW1 NEW $1,100
108" x 144" L1RF108-144MWW1 NEW $1,112
16:9 FORMAT
45" x 80" L1RF045-080MWW NEW $939
50.50" x89.75" L1RF050-089MWW1 NEW $956
54" x 96" L1RF054-096MWW1 NEW $968
60" x 107" L1RF060-107MWW1 NEW $1,001
65" x 116" L1RF065-116MWW1 NEW $1,062
72" x 128" L1RF072-128MWW1 NEW $1,128
78" x 138.50" L1RF078-138MWW1 NEW $1,137
16:10 FORMAT
50" x 80" L1RF050-080MWW NEW $914
56" x 89.75" L1RF056-089MWW1 NEW $927
60" x 96" L1RF060-096MWW1 NEW $940
67" x 107" L1RF067-107MWW1 NEW $974
72.50" x 116" L1RF072-116MWW1 NEW $1,034
80" x 128" L1RF080-128MWW1 NEW $1,068
86.50" x 138.50" L1RF086-138MWW1 NEW $1,080
LECTRIC II FLUSH CEILING MOUNT W/ SERVICE &
TRAP DOORS (MATTE WHITE, WHITE HOUSING,
110V) http://vutec.com/lectric-II.html
4:3 FORMAT
43.25" x 57.50" L2043-057MWW1 NEW $1,308
46.75" x 62.25" L2046-062MWW1 NEW $1,319
50.50" x 67.25" L2050-067MWW1 NEW $1,341
60" x 80" L2060-080MWW1 NEW $1,357
72" x 96" L2072-096MWW1 NEW $1,385
86.25" x 115.25" L2086-115MWW1 NEW $1,412
90" x 120" L2090-120MWW1 NEW $1,446
96" x 128" L2096-128MWW1 NEW $1,462
108" x 144" L2108-144MWW1 NEW $1,495
16:9 FORMAT
45" x 80" L2045-080MWW1 NEW $1,423
50.50" x89.75" L2050-089MWW1 NEW $1,451
54" x 96" L2045-080MWW1 NEW $1,468
60" x 107" L2045-080MWW1 NEW $1,473
65" x 116" L2045-080MWW1 NEW $1,484
72" x 128" L2045-080MWW1 NEW $1,506
78" x 138.50" L2078-138MWW1 NEW $1,539
16:10 FORMAT
50" x 80" L2050-080MWW1 NEW $1,423
56" x 89.75" L2056-089MWW1 NEW $1,451
60" x 96" L2060-096MWW1 NEW $1,468
67" x 107" L2067-107MWW1 NEW $1,473
72.50" x 116" L2072-116MWW1 NEW $1,484
80" x 128" L2080-128MWW1 NEW $1,506
86.50" x 138.50" L2086-138MWW1 NEW $1,539
CONTROL KITS http://vutec.com/controls.html
IR REMOTE CONTROL
Infrared Single Channel Remote Control Kit IR1CK CONTINUES $206
RF REMOTE
Radio Frequency Single Channel Remote Control Kit 100409 CONTINUES $122
LOW VOLTAGE CONTROL
Low Voltage Single Station Remote Control Kit LVS CONTINUES $188
RELAY TRIGGER CONTROL
12V DC Auto Relay 100mA > R12V-U CONTINUES $120
5-15V DC Low Current Auto Relay dual output, 3mA > R515V-U2 CONTINUES $182